FTM84 / 85
Industrial High Accuracy Thermal Air Velocity Transmitter
| Applications |
Monitor air velocity in supplying gas consumption dry process in industry process / Compressed air
consumption measurement / Building / Factory / Clean room / Hospitals / Semiconductor / Electronics /
Paper / Printing / Textiles / Steel and iron Industry / Food / Chemical / Pharmaceutical / Biotechnology industry
IP rating : IP67, rugged aluminum case, fit in variety harsh environment
Capable of temperature compensation

Air volume : 0.5 m3/h ... 1000 m3/h
Measurand level or range
| Ordering Guide |
60
01 : 1 m/s
02 : 2 m/s
05 : 5 m/s
10 : 10 m/s
20 : 20 m/s
40 : 40 m/s
60 : 60 m/s
H90 : 90 m/s
OutputRangeInstallation Remote
probe cable
Electrical connector /
Option
84 : Duct
85 : Remote
2 : 2 m
5 : 5 m
5 M
N : Metal cable gland
M : M12 connector
D : Display
W : Other request
*M type with 2 m cable
85 －FTM 1 1 － 2
11－2 : 4 ... 20 mA + RS-485
61－2 : 0 ... 10 V + RS-485